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Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2024 PCC - 2024-11-03

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category g{:tdl Match % Region
1 Thaler, Martin 91 U PCCO Min Allgemein 1017.6956  100.0000% W

2 Doersch, Stefan 139 U PCCO Min Allgemein 980.7452  96.3692% OOE

3 Linauer, Michael 88 U PCCO Min Allgemein 9449387  92.8508% NOE

4 Baminger, Johann 36 U PCCO Min Allgemein 936.4181 92.0136% OOE

5 Stogmeyer, Manuel 99 U PCCO Min Allgemein 935.1938 91.8933% OOE

6 Ritter, Jakob 35 U PCCO Min Allgemein 928.5839  91.2438% BGLD
7 Pevek, Markus 84 U PCCO Min Allgemein 889.0244  87.3566% NOE

8 Prandstoetter, Martin 28 U PCCO Min Allgemein 885.0429 86.9654% BGLD
9 Kloesch, Rupert 130 U PCCO Min Allgemein 867.0312  85.1955% OOE
10 Handl, Reinhard 143 U PCCO Min Senior 860.9128 84.5943% OOE
11 Karlin, Marcus 83 U PCCO Min Allgemein 852.4359 83.7614% NOE
12 Sirk, Julius 61 U PCCO Min Allgemein 850.1656  83.5383% STMK
13 Pieber, Daniel 33 U PCCO Min Allgemein 837.8740  82.3305% KTN
14 Helminger, Markus 16 U PCCO Min Allgemein 835.7346 82.1203% SBG
15 Roehrenbacher, Michael 17 U PCCO Min Allgemein 819.9527 80.5695% W

16 Kneringer, Mario 32 U PCCO Min Senior 818.1290 80.3903% BGLD
17 Maurer, Karl 46 U PCCO Min Allgemein 815.6306 80.1448% OOE
18 Ladisich, Robert 30 U PCCO Min Senior 807.0207  79.2988% BGLD
19 Birner, Hermann 77 U PCCO Min Junior 805.0677 79.1069% NOE
20 Moser, Bernhard 87 U PCCO Min Allgemein 800.2931 78.6378% NOE
21 Sixt, Elias 123 U PCCO Min Allgemein 799.7194  78.5814% GAST
22 Hummer, Martin 92 U PCCO Min Allgemein 7994312  78.5531% OOE
23 Schwarz, Christian 19 U PCCO Min Allgemein 7929456  779158% W

24 Eckmayr, Michael 116 U PCCO Min Junior 785.3045  77.1650% OOE
25 Ebner, Christoph 13 U PCCO Min Allgemein 775.1285  76.1651% OOE
26 Stremitzer, Patrick 135 U PCCO Min Allgemein 7749787  76.1503% STMK
27 Huber, Markus 7 U PCCO Min Senior 772.1461 75.8720% VBG
28 Schneider, Katharina 38 U PCCO Min Lady 755.3462  74.2212% OOE
29 Hess, Lukas 9 U PCCO Min Allgemein 7439552  73.1019% NOE
30 Mueller, Georg 113 U PCCO Min Super Senior 740.3827  72.7509% W

31 Fiby, Roman 9% U PCCO Min Allgemein 738.3863  72.5547% NOE
32 Meissner, Martin 89 U PCCO Min Allgemein 737.7228 724895% NOE
33 Weissnegger, Barbara 142 U PCCO Min Lady 737.0649 724249% W

34 Benesch, Thomas 18 U PCCO Min Senior 733.1634  72.0415% W

35 Berger, Franz 56 U PCCO Min Super Senior 730.1358  71.7440% OOE
36 Brunner, Rene 105 U PCCO Min Allgemein 728.0742  71.5415% NOE
37 Singer, Barbara 37 U PCCO Min Lady 725.5885  71.2972% OOE
38 Kutschi, Lukas 29 U PCCO Min Allgemein 716.2583 70.3804% BGLD
39 Praschinger, Edgar 8 U PCCO Min Super Senior 713.6942  70.1285% NOE
40 Entholzer, Daniel 41 U PCCO Min Allgemein 709.5715 69.7234% OOE
41 Eckmayr, Markus 115 U PCCO Min Allgemein 707.0015 69.4708% OOE
42 Rothenwaender, Johannes 126 U PCCO Min Allgemein 706.9213 69.4629% SBG
43 Egger, Matthias 109 U PCCO Min Allgemein 706.8489  69.4558% OOE
44 Egger, Thomas 21 U PCCO Min Allgemein 705.3412 69.3077% KTN
45 Sturm, Juergen 111 U PCCO Min Allgemein 700.3777 68.8200% NOE
46 Fichtinger, Markus 138 U PCCO Min Senior 7002256  68.8050% W

47 Entholzer, Jana 42 U PCCO Min Junior 692.7437  68.0698% OOE
48 Erber, Hermann 95 U PCCO Min Allgemein 691.1115 67.9095% GAST
49 Thalmann, Daniel 3 U PCCO Min Allgemein 689.9812 67.7984% OOE
50 Entholzer, Susanne 43 U PCCO Min Lady 6872579  67.5308% OOE
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Grueneis, Markus
Lang, Siegfried

Rehrl, Anna
Estermann, Mario
Lenzelbauer, Peter
Koeppelmayr, Robert
Muehlegger, Sarah
Pointner, Michael
Aldrian, Heinz
Fischer, Bernard
Mayr, Matthias
Weber, Guenter
Filipitsch, Markus
Rass, Stefan

Maier, Christian
Kovacs, Michael
Muehlbacher, HUBERT
Lindinger, Rudolf
Hofer, Daniel

Karpf, Thomas
Fischer, Martin
Hoelzl, Gerald
Gschwandtner, Martin
Grabner, Michael
Katscher, Michael
Kamenov Kohl, Georgi
Kendlbacher, Florian
Birner, Peter
Weissboeck, Werner
Goellner, Florian
Muehlegger, Bernhard
Friesenecker, Franz
Estermann, Sarah
Rosenauer, Anja
Muehlboeck, Siegfried
Friesenecker, Nina
Scheidl, Martin
Stiglmayr, Daniel
Chen, Shang-Tun
Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst
Muck, Benedikt
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Grueneis, Claudia
Hintermueller, Philipp
Ortner, Doris
Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
Mitschke, Christoph
Preuner, Manfred
Kaiser, Gerhard
Ladisich, Sonja
Weissboeck, Julian
Ertl, Anton
Opferkuch, Martin
Adler, Franz

Wagner, Harald
Wolfsgruber, Horst
Schober, Manfred
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Junior
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Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Grand Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Lady, Junior
Lady

Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Grand Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Lady Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior

Lady Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

681.8058
662.9225
661.6610
660.9910
660.4199
658.5998
658.1722
653.5099
650.8153
649.4526
649.1331
644.8960
637.4484
635.8381
635.4100
634.9406
633.4921
631.0182
626.8360
609.6022
609.0647
608.3185
606.1450
605.4969
599.5766
597.8760
592.3278
587.5058
580.4535
578.1577
572.1019
570.8185
566.9884
566.0327
5649311
558.2150
557.4966
553.2481
549.3060
544.8826
544.6861
541.2659
538.6806
530.5656
525.0725
523.7933
523.1621
518.0155
498.1890
491.9047
490.8623
484.8694
482.3687
4729513
461.1608
460.0968
4549157

66.9951%
65.1396%
65.0156%
64.9498 %
64.8937%
64.7148%
64.6728%
64.2147%
63.9499%
63.8160%
63.7846%
63.3683%
62.6365%
62.4782%
62.4362%
62.3900%
62.2477%
62.0046%
61.5937%
59.9002%
59.8474%
59.7741%
59.5605%
59.4969%
58.9151%
58.7480%
58.2028%
57.7290%
57.0361%
56.8105%
56.2154%
56.0893%
55.7130%
55.6191%
55.5108%
54.8509%
54.7803%
54.3628%
53.9755%
53.5408%
53.5215%
53.1854%
52.9314%
52.1340%
51.5943%
51.4686%
51.4065%
50.9008%
48.9527%
48.3352%
48.2327%
47.6439%
47.3981%
46.4728%
45.3142%
45.2097%
44.7006%
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Mittermeir, Reinhard
Skvortsov, Sergej
Furtner, Alexander
Gross, Sophie
Aspeck, Anita
Feichtner, Franz
Kreuzer, Kurt
Gschwandtner, Silvia
Koller, Sebastian
Pichlmann, Thomas
Froehlich, Josef
Wiener, Josef
Kronberger, Bettina
Gnadlinger, Sejdola
Laiss, Didi

Schleifer, Herbert
Troebinger, Martin
Stanitznig, Arno
(DQ) Danzer, Franz
(DQ) Ender, Peter
(DQ) Habernig, Michael
(DQ) Jud, Manfred

146
76
129
55
34
65

68
52
104
70
128
132
148
39
112
100
20
110

49
63
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Allgemein
Lady Senior
Lady Senior
Grand Senior
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Lady Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Grand Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior

444 8508
443.7407
436.5120
429.3569
427.3138
420.2584
405.3335
381.2494
379.6802
377.1862
368.2197
353.1225
336.1784
233.3268
214.4025
203.2412
181.8146
103.6726

43.7116%
43.6025%
42.8922%
42.1891%
41.9884%
41.2951%
39.8286%
37.4620%
37.3078%
37.0628%
36.1817%
34.6982%
33.0333%
22.9270%
21.0674%
19.9707%
17.8653%
10.1870%
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Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2024 PCC - Category Leaders - PCC Optics: 2024-11-03

Match Results - Junior

Place
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Name

Birner, Hermann
Eckmayr, Michael
Entholzer, Jana
Rehrl, Anna
Estermann, Sarah
Weissboeck, Julian

Match Results - Senior

Place
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17
18
19
20
21

Name

Handl, Reinhard
Kneringer, Mario
Ladisich, Robert
Huber, Markus
Benesch, Thomas
Fichtinger, Markus
Koeppelmayr, Robert
Fischer, Bernard
Maier, Christian
Lindinger, Rudolf
Hoelzl, Gerald
Gschwandtner, Martin
Birner, Peter
Weissboeck, Werner
Muehlboeck, Siegfried
Kaiser, Gerhard

Ertl, Anton
Opferkuch, Martin
Schober, Manfred
Wiener, Josef

(DQ) Ender, Peter

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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Name

Mueller, Georg
Berger, Franz
Praschinger, Edgar
Weber, Guenter
Fischer, Martin
Katscher, Michael
Kendlbacher, Florian
Muehlegger, Bernhard

No.

77
116
42
141

60

No.

143
32
30

18
138
58

54
106
15
69
78
59

119

96

128

No.

113
56

71
117

144
74

Class
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Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PCCO
PCCO

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
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PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
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Div

PCCO
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PCCO
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PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PF

Min
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Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

805.0677
785.3045
692.7437
661.6610
566.9884
490.8623

Match
Pts

860.9128
818.1290
807.0207
772.1461
733.1634
700.2256
658.5998
649.4526
635.4100
631.0182
608.3185
606.1450
587.5058
580.4535
5649311
498.1890
484.8694
482.3687
454 9157
353.1225

Match
Pts

740.3827
730.1358
713.6942
644.8960
609.0647
599.5766
592.3278
572.1019

Match %

100.0000%
97.5452%
86.0479%
82.1870%
70.4274%
60.9716%

Match %

100.0000%
95.0304%
93.7401%
89.6892%
85.1612%
81.3353%
76.5002%
75.4377%
73.8065%
73.2964%
70.6597%
70.4072%
68.2422%
67.4230%
65.6200%
57.8675%
56.3204%
56.0299%
52.8411%
41.0172%

Match %

100.0000%
98.6160%
96.3953%
87.1031%
82.2635%
80.9820%
80.0029%
77.2711%
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9 Brunmayr, Gerhard
10 Preuner, Manfred
11 Adler, Franz

12 Wagner, Harald

13 Wolfsgruber, Horst
14 Mittermeir, Reinhard
15 Skvortsov, Sergej

16 Froehlich, Josef

17 Schleifer, Herbert

18 Troebinger, Martin
19 (DQ) Danzer, Franz
20 (DQ) Jud, Manfred

Match Results - Grand Senior

Place Name

1 Muehlbacher, HUBERT
2 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst

3 Feichtner, Franz

4 Kreuzer, Kurt

5 Laiss, Didi

Match Results - Lady

Place Name

1 Schneider, Katharina
2 Weissnegger, Barbara
3 Singer, Barbara

4 Entholzer, Susanne

5 Muehlegger, Sarah

6 Estermann, Sarah

7 Rosenauer, Anja

8 Friesenecker, Nina

9 Ortner, Doris

10 Kronberger, Bettina

Match Results - Lady Senior

Place Name

1 Grueneis, Claudia

2 Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
3 Ladisich, Sonja

4 Gross, Sophie

5 Aspeck, Anita

6 Gschwandtner, Silvia

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name
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68

No.

ccccccocaccgccacca

Q cCccCcac
[~Y]
7

cCccccaocaaccc

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PCCO
PCCO

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PCCO
PCCO

Div

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
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541.2659
518.0155
4729513
461.1608
460.0968
444 8508
443.7407
368.2197
203.2412
181.8146

Match
Pts

633.4921
544 8826
420.2584
405.3335
214.4025

Match
Pts

755.3462
737.0649
725.5885
687.2579
658.1722
566.9884
566.0327
558.2150
525.0725
336.1784

Match
Pts

538.6806
523.7933
491.9047
429.3569
427.3138
381.2494

Match
Pts

73.1062%
69.9659%
63.8793%
62.2868%
62.1431%
60.0839%
59.9340%
49.7337%
27.4508%
24.5568%

Match %

100.0000%
86.0125%
66.3400%
63.9840%
33.8445%

Match %

100.0000%
97.5797%
96.0604%
90.9858%
87.1352%
75.0634%
74.9369%
73.9019%
69.5142%
44.5065%

Match %

100.0000%
97.2363%
91.3166%
79.7053%
79.3260%
70.7747%
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Thaler, Martin
Doersch, Stefan
Linauer, Michael
Baminger, Johann
Stogmeyer, Manuel
Ritter, Jakob
Pevek, Markus
Prandstoetter, Martin
Kloesch, Rupert
Karlin, Marcus
Sirk, Julius

Pieber, Daniel
Helminger, Markus
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Maurer, Karl
Moser, Bernhard
Sixt, Elias
Hummer, Martin
Schwarz, Christian
Ebner, Christoph
Stremitzer, Patrick
Hess, Lukas

Fiby, Roman
Meissner, Martin
Brunner, Rene
Kutschi, Lukas
Entholzer, Daniel
Eckmayr, Markus
Rothenwaender, Johannes
Egger, Matthias
Egger, Thomas
Sturm, Juergen
Erber, Hermann
Thalmann, Daniel
Grueneis, Markus
Lang, Siegfried
Estermann, Mario
Lenzelbauer, Peter
Pointner, Michael
Aldrian, Heinz
Mayr, Matthias
Filipitsch, Markus
Rass, Stefan
Kovacs, Michael
Hofer, Daniel
Karpf, Thomas
Grabner, Michael
Kamenov Kohl, Georgi
Goellner, Florian

91
139
88
36
99
35
84
28
130
83
61
33
16
17
46
87
123
92
19
13
135
90
98
89
105
29
41
115
126
109
21
111
95

39
137
44

140

80

108
10
53
101
48
127
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Min
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Min

1017.6956
980.7452
944 9387
936.4181
935.1938
928.5839
889.0244
885.0429
867.0312
852.4359
850.1656
837.8740
835.7346
819.9527
815.6306
800.2931
799.7194
799.4312
792.9456
775.1285
774.9787
743.9552
738.3863
737.7228
728.0742
716.2583
709.5715
707.0015
706.9213
706.8489
705.3412
700.3777
691.1115
689.9812
681.8058
662.9225
660.9910
660.4199
653.5099
650.8153
649.1331
637.4484
635.8381
634.9406
626.8360
609.6022
605.4969
597.8760
578.1577

100.0000%
96.3692%
92.8508%
92.0136%
91.8933%
91.2438%
87.3566%
86.9654%
85.1955%
83.7614%
83.5383%
82.3305%
82.1203%
80.5695%
80.1448%
78.6378%
78.5814%
78.5531%
77.9158%
76.1651%
76.1503%
73.1019%
72.5547%
72.4895%
71.5415%
70.3804%
69.7234%
69.4708%
69.4629%
69.4558%
69.3077%
68.8200%
67.9095%
67.7984%
66.9951%
65.1396%
64.9498%
64.8937%
64.2147%
63.9499%
63.7846%
62.6365%
62.4782%
62.3900%
61.5937%
59.9002%
59.4969%
58.7480%
56.8105%

OOE
NOE
OOE
OOE
BGLD
NOE
BGLD
OOE
NOE
STMK
KTN
SBG

OOE
NOE
GAST
OOE

OOE
STMK
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
BGLD
OOE
OOE
SBG
OOE
KTN
NOE
GAST
OOE
OOE
OOE
OOE
STMK
OOE
VBG
OOE
KTN
STMK
STMK
VBG
SBG

KTN
SBG



50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Friesenecker, Franz

Scheidl, Martin
Stiglmayr, Daniel
Chen, Shang-Tun
Muck, Benedikt
Hintermueller, Philipp
Mitschke, Christoph
Furtner, Alexander
Koller, Sebastian
Pichlmann, Thomas
Gnadlinger, Sejdola
Stanitznig, Arno

(DQ) Habernig, Michael

125

134
93
121
82
145
51
129
52
104
148
20
49

cccccocaococccca g

PCCO

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

570.8185

557.4966
553.2481
549.3060
544.6861
530.5656
523.1621
436.5120
379.6802
377.1862
233.3268
103.6726

56.0893%

54.7803%
54.3628%
53.9755%
53.5215%
52.1340%
51.4065%
42.8922%
37.3078%
37.0628%
22.9270%
10.1870%

OOE

OOE
OOE
OOE
KTN
OOE
OOE
SBG
OOE
GAST
GAST
KTN
KTN



Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2024 PCC - Team Results 2024-11-03

Team Results - PCC Optics

Team
Place
1

Points Name
28523571 OOE
100.00%
2686.3990 NOE
94.18%
2630.5939 Wien
92.23%
2529.8851 BGLD
88.69%
2076.6182 STMK
72.80%
2052.4635 BGLD Senior
71.96%

1908.5105 OOE SuperSenior

66.91%

1852.4079 Tirol Senior

64.94%

1836.0511 OOE Senior

64.37%

Competitor
Points

*080.7452
*036.4181
*035.1938

860.9128

* 0944 9387
*889.0244
*852.4359

800.2931

*1017.6956

*819.9527
*792.9456
733.1634

*0928.5839
*885.0429
*716.2583

*850.1656
*660.4199
*566.0327

0.0000

*818.1290
*807.0207
*427.3138

*730.1358
*633.4921
*544.8826

518.0155

* 644.8960
*635.4100
*572.1019

443.7407

*649.4526
*606.1450
*580.4535

4549157

Name

Doersch, Stefan
Baminger, Johann
Stogmeyer, Manuel
Handl, Reinhard

Linauer, Michael
Pevek, Markus
Karlin, Marcus
Moser, Bernhard

Thaler, Martin
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Schwarz, Christian
Benesch, Thomas

Ritter, Jakob
Prandstoetter, Martin
Kutschi, Lukas

Sirk, Julius
Lenzelbauer, Peter
Rosenauer, Anja
(DQ) Jud, Manfred

Kneringer, Mario
Ladisich, Robert
Aspeck, Anita

Berger, Franz
Muehlbacher, HUBERT
Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst
Preuner, Manfred

Weber, Guenter
Maier, Christian
Muehlegger, Bernhard
Skvortsov, Sergej

Fischer, Bernard
Gschwandtner, Martin
Weissboeck, Werner
Schober, Manfred



10 1799.3890 NOE Senior
63.08%

11 1646.8878 KTN
57.74%

Team Results - PCC Optics Junior
Team

Place Points Name
1 2139.7092 OQOE Junior
100.00%

Team Results - PCC Optics Lady
Team

Place Points Name
1 1951.5270 OOE Lady
100.00%

*713.6942
* 587.5058
*498.1890

* 837.8740
*705.3412
*103.6726

Competitor
Points
*785.3045
*692.7437
*661.6610
566.9884

Competitor
Points
*725.5885
*687.2579
* 538.6806
381.2494

Praschinger, Edgar
Birner, Peter
Kaiser, Gerhard

Pieber, Daniel
Egger, Thomas
Stanitznig, Arno

Name

Eckmayr, Michael
Entholzer, Jana
Rehrl, Anna
Estermann, Sarah

Name

Singer, Barbara
Entholzer, Susanne
Grueneis, Claudia
Gschwandtner, Silvia



Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2024 PCC - 2024-11-03

Match Results - PCC Iron

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category
1 Zmug, Christian 81 U PCCI Min Allgemein
2 Utizi, Christian 79 U PCCI Min Allgemein

Match
Pts Match %

1064.3716  100.0000%
1051.6622  98.8059%

Region

KTN
KTN





